

## **UNITY BLAZE CERTIFIED PARTNER**

# Social Media Toolkit

**MESSAGE #1 -** We are Unity Blaze Certified and ready to help create more unity in the outdoor community and beyond.







LinkedIn: 1200px by 1200px

Instagram/FaceBook: 1080px by 1080px

Twitter/X: 1200px by 675px

## **Outdoor Retailers**

→ "We're proud to be a Unity Blaze Certified Partner with Black Folks Camp Too. Together, we're fostering inclusivity and unity in the outdoor community, ensuring that everyone feels welcome around the campfire. Let's continue to break barriers and create spaces where every adventurer belongs."

## Campgrounds

➡ "We're excited to partner with Black Folks Camp Too as a Unity Blaze Certified Partner! Our mission is to create a welcoming environment for everyone who loves the great outdoors. Let's come together to change the world, one campfire at a time."

#### State Parks/DNR

→ "We're honored to join Black Folks Camp Too as a Unity Blaze Certified Partner. Our parks are for everyone, and we're committed to fostering unity and inclusivity across our natural spaces. Together, let's ensure every visitor feels welcome and connected to the beauty of the outdoors."





#### **RV Partners**

→ "We're thrilled to partner with Black Folks Camp Too as a Unity Blaze Certified Partner! Whether you're hitting the road or setting up camp, we're dedicated to making the RV community a welcoming space for everyone. Let's drive unity and inclusivity in every adventure."

#### **Industry Manufacturers**

→ "We're proud to collaborate with Black Folks Camp Too as a Unity Blaze Certified Partner. As industry leaders, we're committed to designing products that bring people together and promote inclusivity in the outdoors. Let's build a future where everyone feels welcomed and valued in every adventure."

#### **Outfitters/Guides**

→ "We're excited to partner with Black Folks Camp Too as a Unity Blaze Certified Partner! As guides and outfitters, we believe in creating inclusive adventures where everyone feels welcome. Join us in fostering unity in the outdoor community and BEYOND."

#### Land Conservancies/Trusts

→ "We're proud to stand with Black Folks Camp Too as a Unity Blaze Certified Partner. Our mission goes beyond preserving land; it's about ensuring that these natural spaces are welcoming to all. Together, we're fostering unity and inclusivity in the great outdoors, one conserved acre at a time."

#### **Tourism Development Authorities**

"We're thrilled to join forces with Black Folks Camp Too as a Unity Blaze Certified Partner! Our goal is to promote destinations that are not only beautiful but also inclusive and welcoming to all visitors. Let's work together to create a more united and diverse outdoor community."





**MESSAGE #2 -** We believe everyone should be invited and welcomed into the outdoor community.







Instagram/Facebook: 1080px by 1080px

Twitter/X: 1200px by 675px : 1080px by 1080px

LinkedIn: 1200px by 1200px

#### **Outdoor Retailers**

"We're celebrating our partnership with Black Folks Camp Too and our Unity Blaze Certification! Together, we're committed to inviting everyone into the outdoor community, making sure that all adventurers feel welcomed and included."

## Campgrounds

➡ "We're proud to celebrate our Unity Blaze Certification with Black Folks Camp Too! This certification reflects our dedication to welcoming all campers and fostering unity around every campfire. We are changing the world... one campfire at a time"

#### State Parks/DNR

→ "Our state parks are committed to ensuring that everyone feels invited and welcomed into the outdoor community. As a Unity Blaze Certified Partner with Black Folks Camp Too, we're working to make our parks inclusive for all."

#### **RV Partners**

→ "The outdoors is for everyone, and we're committed to making the RV lifestyle inclusive and welcoming. Partnering with Black Folks Camp Too, we invite everyone to join us in the joy of exploring the open road."

#### **Industry Manufacturers**

"We're proud to celebrate our Unity Blaze Certification with Black Folks Camp Too! As industry leaders, we're committed to creating products that foster unity and inclusivity, welcoming everyone into the outdoor community."





#### **Outfitters/Guides**

→ "We're celebrating our Unity Blaze Certification with Black Folks Camp Too! This milestone reflects our commitment to guiding inclusive adventures where everyone feels welcome and valued.

## **Land Conservancies/Trusts**

→ "We're proud to celebrate our Unity Blaze Certification with Black Folks Camp Too! This certification highlights our dedication to making conserved spaces welcoming and inclusive for everyone."

## **Tourism Development Authorities**

→ "We're excited to celebrate our Unity Blaze Certification with Black Folks Camp Too! This certification reinforces our commitment to promoting inclusive and diverse travel experiences where everyone feels welcome."





**MESSAGE #3 -** We respect your race, age, gender and abilities. Everyone is invited & welcomed into the great outdoors.







Instagram/Facebook: 1080px by 1080px

Twitter/X: 1200px by 675px : 1080px by 1080px

LinkedIn: 1200px by 1200px

#### **Outdoor Retailers**

→ "We're proud to be a Unity Blaze Certified business with Black Folks Camp Too! Our team is trained to invite and welcome everyone into the outdoor lifestyle, ensuring that all adventurers feel included."

#### **Campgrounds**

■ "As a Unity Blaze Certified campground, we're dedicated to inviting and welcoming every camper to enjoy the beauty of the outdoors. Partnering with Black Folks Camp Too, we're committed to making sure everyone feels at home in our natural spaces."

#### **State Parks/DNR**

→ "Our state parks are Unity Blaze Certified, reflecting our commitment to welcoming all visitors. With Black Folks Camp Too, we've trained our staff to ensure everyone feels invited to explore and enjoy the outdoor lifestyle."

#### **RV Partners**

→ "We're excited to be a Unity Blaze Certified RV partner with Black Folks Camp Too! Our staff is trained to invite and welcome all into the RV community, making every road trip and adventure more inclusive."

#### **Industry Manufacturers**

→ "As a Unity Blaze Certified manufacturer, we're committed to creating products that invite and welcome everyone into the outdoor lifestyle. Partnering with Black Folks Camp Too, our goal is to foster unity through the gear we build."





## **Outfitters/Guides**

→ "We're proud to be a Unity Blaze Certified outfitter with Black Folks Camp Too! Our guides are trained to invite and welcome all into the outdoor community, ensuring that every adventure is inclusive and enjoyable."

#### **Land Conservancies/Trusts**

→ "As a Unity Blaze Certified organization, we're committed to preserving land that is welcoming to everyone. Partnering with Black Folks Camp Too, we've trained our team to invite and include all in the enjoyment of our natural spaces."

#### **Tourism Development Authorities**

→ "We're proud to be Unity Blaze Certified, reflecting our commitment to promoting inclusive tourism. With Black Folks Camp Too, our team is trained to INVITE and WELCOME everyone to explore and enjoy the beauty of our destinations."

